Evolution™ Series Floor Boxes – The most complete
and innovative line of floor boxes, just expanded with
the new Evolution Series 4- and 5-gang floor box.
	 In addition to a unique design that allows the same
floor box to be used in multiple floor applications,
high capacity and multi-functional capabilities make
Evolution Series Floor Boxes ideal for areas where
A/V, power and communication services are needed.

		  nickel (NK), aluminum (AL) and
		  bronze (BZ).
Evolution Series EFB45 Floor Box Covers Ordering Information
NOTE:	 Depth of recess area in
plate is 1/4" (6.35mm).
NOTE:	 Depth of recess area in
plate is 1/4" (6.35mm).
13 7/8"
(352mm) 9 7/8"
(251mm)
13 7/8"
(352mm) 9 7/8"
(251mm)
13 7/8"
(352mm) 9 7/8"
(251mm)
13 7/8"
(352mm) 9 7/8"
(251mm)
Country of Origin: India
Country of Origin: India
Country of Origin: India
Country of Origin: India
9